OP \$40.00 5201469

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM744238

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The tru Shrimp Company		01/01/2022	Corporation: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The tru Shrimp Companies, Inc.	
Street Address:	330 3rd Street	
City:	Balaton	
State/Country:	UNITED STATES	
Postal Code:	56115	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5201469	TRU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5075325740

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5073376976

Email: vicki.staubin@ralcoagriculture.com

Correspondent Name: Vicki St. Aubin
Address Line 1: 330 3rd Street

Address Line 4: Balaton, MINNESOTA 56115

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vicki L. St.Aubin
SIGNATURE:	/vicki I st.aubin/
DATE SIGNED:	07/28/2022

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007807 FRAME: 0673

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007807 FRAME: 0674

RECORDED: 08/01/2022